SVK 2.liga A 2007/2008

Krizova tabulka

Por. tim 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Chess Club Galanta * 5% 2% 7 |7 |78
2 |SK Dunajska Streda B 22| * |52 5 | 5 | 4 |4
3 |SK Doprastav Brat. C 5% 2% * |32 5% 3 3%
4 ;Jra%‘;‘l’ar\f;”y LIl 1 3 4% * 1 4 4
5 KS Pezinok A 1 3 2% 7 | * 3V 7%
6 |SK Osuske 1 4|5 |4 47| x (31>
7 Slavia STU Bratislava 0 3%24% 4 VL 4 *
8 SK Doprastav Brat. B 1 2 3 3% 2% 5% 4
9 SK Kupele Piestany 3232 1% 32| 2 (22|22

10 SK Doprastav Brat. D 3% 4 3% 3 | 0 | 3 4%
11 Sk StrelecDevinskaNova g 4y, 215 21 118 5% 1
12 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 1 3% 3 2% 4 |1 | 3

Koneéné poradie

Por. tim
1 Chess Club Galanta
2 SK Dunajska Streda B
3 SK Doprastav Brat. C
4 T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava
5 KS Pezinok A
6 SK Osuske
7 Slavia STU Bratislava
8 SK Doprastav Brat. B
9 SK Kupele Piestany
10 SK Doprastav Brat. D
11 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
12 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
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2. liga 2007/2008 A - Supisky druZstiev

1 Chess Club Galanta Rtg-@:2306

Sach.

Jméno

1 IM Petrik Tomas

2

Vass Frantisek

3 IM Balogh Tomas

4

Farkas Gabor

5 FM Horvath Mario

6
7
8

Janko Ladislav
Nagy Tomas
Nagy Attila
Janko Michal
Merva Frantisek

Lukacovic Miroslav

Farkas Sandor
Danis Jozef

Sipkovsky Stefan

Bogar Tomas
Barczi Tomas
Lancz Frantisek
Lancz Jozef
Farkas Zoltan
Barczi Zsolt

NRtg IRtg FED
2489 2489 SVK
2448 2417 SVK
2362 2362 SVK
2389 2333 SVK
2296 2283 SVK
2217 2195 SVK
22382183 SVK
2201 2184 SVK
2199 2143 SVK
2070 2062 SVK
1918 1983 SVK
1755 1857 SVK

1800 0 SVK
1686 0 SVK
1681 0 SVK
1601 0 SVK
1350 0 SVK
1350 0 SVK
1460 0 SVK
1350 0 SVK

2 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C Rtg-@:2059

Sach.

coNoul b~ WN

Jméno
Cvicela Anton
Skreno Vladimir

Krajcovic Branislav

Lahucky Pavol
Hertel Ondrej

Gajarsky Roman

Peska Juraj
Synak Jan
Slamena Michal
Kollarik Gorazd

NRtg IRtg FED

22502251 SVK
2144 2062 SVK
2094 2093 SVK
2093 2094 SVK
21052051 SVK
1949 1981 SVK
1961 1966 SVK
1944 1944 SVK
1972 1944 SVK
1950 1972 SVK
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Racik Marek
Slamka Michal
Barca Michal
Filip Frantisek
Marhula Milan
Javor Jozef
Majtan Martin

1912 0 SVK
1703 0 SVK
1854 0 SVK
1831 0 SVK
1532 0 SVK
1373 0 SVK
1434 0 SVK

3 SK Osuske Rtg-@:2130

Sach.

Jméno

1 GM Likavsky Tomas

coNOuUl b~ WN

Pagerka Martin
Gasa Andrej
Polasek Filip
Hecko Dusan
Diviak Rastislav
Pericka Tomas

Blazkova Barbora

Hanzluvka Peter
Diviak Rudolf
Karlik Lukas
Cajka Tibor
Danada Ondrej
Fedor Miroslav

Skapik Branislav

Pericka Pavol
Hanzluvka Milan

NRtg IRtg FED

2496 2496 SVK
2258 2099 SVK
2227 2214 SVK
2142 2102 SVK
21292123 SVK
2042 2014 SVK
1889 1895 SVK
1851 1942 SVK
2064 2052 SVK
1908 1889 SVK
1887 1839 SVK
1850 1830 SVK
18031752 SVK

1800 0 SVK
1797 0 SVK
1718 0 SVK
1721 0 SVK

4 SK Kupele Piestany Rtg-@:2162

Sach.

O ul b~ WN =

Jméno

Seitler Andrej
Abel Peter
Mihalik Marek
Godula Martin
Matulik Daniel
Blatnicky Miroslav

NRtg IRtg FED
2248 2227 SVK
2222 2205 SVK
21322111 SVK
22492191 SVK
21602163 SVK
2147 2135 SVK
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8 Macko Tibor 2156 0 SVK

Pobjecky Ivan 2044 2040 SVK

Stepanovic Branislav 2018 2024 SVK

Mihalik Anton 1974 1981 SVK

Bincik Pavol 1933 1889 SVK

Gono Michal 1898 1682 SVK

5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves Rtg-@:2118

Sach. IJméno NRtg IRtg FED Nar.
1 Komora Andrej 2340 2304 SVK 18.07.1978

3 Kralovic Andrej 2199 2131 SVK 16.08.1988

5 Ochrana Ladislav 2033 2083 SVK 28.04.1955

7 Toth_vano Peter 1996 2023 SVK 14.04.1980

Fratric Igor 1986 1963 SVK 07.02.1984
~ AntalaJan 1980 1942 SVK 24.10.1955
Kosegi Marek 1956 1954 SVK 11.12.1985

Kassovic Jaroslav 1942 1972 SVK 12.12.1984

Sosovicka Juraj 1949 1954 SVK 27.10.1994

Hurban Martin 1843 1897 SVK 15.10.1991

Sosovicka Vladimir 1350 0 SVK 31.05.1970
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6 SK Doprastav Brat. D Rtg-@:2116

Sach.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Jméno
Janos Martin

WFM Machalova Veronika

Duben Igor
Machalova Erika
Kovacova Zuzana
Magyar Frantisek
Kubon Kamil
Pasko Peter
Cibicek Jozef
Goga Frantisek
Nepras Martin
Tomanek Rafael
Kersten Juraj
Priam Stefan
Halasz Michal
Michalko Peter

NRtg IRtg FED
2288 2262 SVK
22492192 SVK
2174 2172 SVK
2150 2094 SVK
2041  0SVK
2083 2031 SVK
2072 2053 SVK
2090 2086 SVK
2124 1996 SVK
2004 1986 SVK
2045 1984 SVK
2023 1990 SVK
1944 0 SVK
1901 1897 SVK
1833 1862 SVK
1823 1631 SVK

Kysel Jozef

Pasko Martin
Hricovini Michal

1805
1625
1585

7 SK Doprastav Brat. C Rtg-@:2125

Sach.

oNOOUL PN WN

Jméno
Schwarz Dusan
Pacher Milan
Kleman Miroslav
Polacik Igor
Vychodil Michal
Flak Juraj
Slovik Vojtech
Hrdlicka Ondrej
Vrba Michal
Orolin Peter
Nagy Edmund
Czucz Andrej

NRtg IRtg FED

2292 2284 SVK
2410 2328 SVK
21332097 SVK
2162 2130 SVK
2107 2074 SVK
2042 2035 SVK
2037 0 SVK
2009 2017 SVK
19751970 SVK
19751963 SVK
1954 1930 SVK
1916 0 SVK
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Feiler Peter
Orosi Peter

Trunkvalter Lubos 1877

1898 0 SVK
1884 0 SVK
0 SVK

8 SK Doprastav Brat. B Rtg-@:2166

Sach.

Jméno

NRtg IRtg FED

1 FM Petrik Stanislav 2244 2223 SVK

2
3
4

Biro Karol
Gazi Mikulas
Todor Razvan

5 FM Petrik Karol

6
7
8

Hazir Svetozar
Rovnak Peter
Farkas Vladimir
Krajnak Robert
Deak Gabriel
Raczko Peter
Vinarcik Jan
Novak Stanislav
Jelenciak Jozef
Henc Marian
Ulehla Dag
Susko Peter

9 KS Pezinok A Rtg-@:2201

2194 2188 SVK
22102184 SVK
2198 2198 AUT
21812167 SVK
2168 2130 SVK
21312117 SVK
2028 2076 SVK
21302118 SVK
2060 2057 SVK
1992 2012 SVK
1993 1989 SVK
1987 1999 SVK
1982 1982 SVK
1958 1958 SVK
1925 0 SVK
19091917 SVK

Sach. Jméno
1 IM Tibensky Robert
2 Maslik Miroslav
3 FM Klemanic Emil
4 Hartl Jan
Janos Ivan
Syrovy Ivan
Beles Milan
Pekar Jozef
Michal Silvio
Zacik Anton
Srna Jan

0 N O Ul

NRtg IRtg FED
24312431 SVK
2289 2298 SVK
2312 2285 SVK
21882186 SVK
21352120 SVK
2105 2097 SVK
21302105 SVK
1980 1881 SVK
2078 2083 SVK
2106 2088 SVK
2022 2017 SVK
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Hajtmanek Stanislav 1858 1778 SVK

Navara Vladimir
Ptak Jozef
Pobuda Tibor
Feder Marek

1836 0 SVK
1727 0 SVK
1640 0 SVK
1355 0 SVK

10 TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava Rtg-@:2162

Sach.

Jméno

NRtg IRtg FED

1 FM Tepper Frantisek 2174 2164 SVK

2
3
4

Fabry Robert
Janos Jozef
Slapak Zdenek

5 FM Mikulas Dusan

6
7
8

Kolman Richard
Hebelka Milos
Milanov Jasen
Hecht Tomas
Janecek Jan
Kuna Vladimir
Hefka Vladimir

2219 2209 SVK
2259 2256 SVK
21872172 SVK
2166 2189 SVK
2106 2103 SVK
2127 2121 SVK
1986 1970 SVK
2045 1986 SVK
1979 0 SVK
2083 2083 SVK
20231998 SVK

11 Slavia STU Bratislava Rtg-@:2113

Sach.

coNoul b~ WN

Jméno

Frindt Kornel
Hrivnak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Lauf Pavol
Macka Oto
Stefan Oldrich
Pivacek Marek
Pobjecky Jozef
Chovanec Vladimir
Kovac Andrej
Labar Eduard
Grich Juraj
Gettler Daniel
Hoferek Peter

NRtg IRtg FED
2240 2190 SVK
21812190 SVK
2188 2130 SVK
21852158 SVK
2004 2044 SVK
2046 2044 SVK
2022 2014 SVK
1966 0 SVK
2128 2106 SVK
1985 1904 SVK
2020 2041 SVK
1927 1928 SVK
2072 1793 SVK
1898 1887 SVK
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Koutny Pavel
Gettler Peter
Pisar Juraj

Radvanyiova Monika 1501

1876 1849 SVK

1523 0 SVK
1655 0 SVK
0 SVK

12 SK Dunajska Streda B Rtg-@:2159

Sach. Jméno

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rachela Milan

Varga David

Petenyi Tamas
Csiba Dominik
Bebiak Jozef
Lesny Stefan

Obdrzalkova Anita

Peitl Tomas
Csiba Peter

Kolesar Rastislav

Gutdeutsch Otto
Rachela Robert
Ujhelyi Matus

Kahancova Ivana
Takacs Laszlo

Kahancova Jana
Kahanec Jan
Matus David
Sitar Martin

NRtg IRtg FED
23722312 SVK
2367 2293 SVK
22802196 SVK
21802111 SVK
2182 2152 SVK
21482114 SVK
2040 2064 SVK
2157 2031 SVK
1958 1987 SVK
1934 1922 SVK

01950 AUT
1924 1913 SVK
1847 1904 SVK
1666 1677 SVK
1591 1646 SVK

1550 0 SVK
1510 0 SVK
1537 0 SVK
1456 0 SVK
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Nagy Tomas 2183 Krajnak Robert 2118

8 Janko Michal 2143 V> Henc Marian 1958

Abel Peter 2205 01 Kosegi Marek 1954
4 Matulik Daniel 2163 V2 : Jurcak Marian 1891

Skreno Vladimir 2062 ) Petenyi Tamas

Hertel Ondrej 2051 Lesny Stefan 2114

Peska Juraj 1966 Peitl Tomas 2031

8 Kollarik Gorazd 1972 V2 : Kolesar Rastislav 1922

SKOsuske ~ 45-35 9 KSPezinokA
--———-——
Gasa Andrej 2214 0:1 FM Klemanic Emil 2285

Hecko Dusan 2123 01 Syrovy Ivan

Pericka Tomas 1895 12 : 1> Zacik Anton 2088

8 Cajka Tibor 1830 : 0 Hajtmanek Stanislav 1778
__-_
--———-——
2 WFM Machalova Veronika 2192 : 0 Lauf Pavol 2158
--———-——
Kubon Kamil 2053 ) Chovanec Vladimir 2106
--———-——
6 Goga Frantisek 1986 2 : > Labar Eduard 2041
7 NeprasMartin 1984 '»:%  Hoferek Peter 1887
8 Halasz Michal 1862 0:1 Pisar Juraj 1655

Pacher Milan 2328 Fabry Robert 2209
4 Polacik Igor 2130 % : % FM Mikulas Dusan 2189

Orosi Peter
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M Balogh Tomas 2362 1 0 Szollos Ondrej 2111

Horvath Mario 2283 1:0 Kosegi Marek 1954

Nagy Tomas 2183 1:0 Sosovicka Juraj 1902

Janko Michal 2143 1:0 Sosovicka Vladimir 1350

Mlhallk Marek 2111 : 0 Blro Karol 2188

Blatnicky Miroslav 2135 Hazir Svetozar 2130

Krajnak Robert 2118

Manak Jozef 2042 0:1

= LEpaenic 2024 > Jelenciak Jozef 1982
Branislav

Skreno Vladimir 2062 1/z 3 Masllk Miroslav 2298

Gajarsky Roman 1981 0:1 Janos Ivan 2120

Synak Jan 1944 1:0 Beles Milan 2105

Kollarik Gorazd 1972 V2 : 2 Srna Jan 2017

Polasek Filip 2102 0 1 Peteny| Tamas 2196
-———-——-
Diviak Rastislav 2014 Y2 : > Lesny Stefan 2114
-———-——-

Blazkova Barbora 1942 0:1 Peitl Tomas 2031

Karlik Lukas 1839 0:1 Kolesar Rastislav 1922

wrm  Machalova 2192 0:1 Fabry Robert 2209
Veronika

Pasko Peter 2086 V2 : > Mikulas Dusan 2189

Goga Frantisek 1986 2 : -2 Hebelka Milos 2121

Michalko Peter 1631 0:1 Hecht Tomas 1986

Pacher Milan 2328 1/z ) Lauf Pavol 2158

2. liga2007/2008
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3 Kleman Miroslav 2097 1:0 Macka Oto 2044
4 Polacik Igor 2130 2 : - Stefan Oldrich 2044
5 Slovik Vojtech 2037 0:1 Chovanec Vladimir 2106
6 Hrdlicka Ondrej 2017 V2: %A Kovac Andrej 1904
7 Orolin Peter 1963 0:1 Labar Eduard 2041
8 Czucz Andrej 1916 0:1 Grich Juraj 1928

3. kolo 03.11.2007

3.1 9 KS Pezinok A 6-2 4 SK Kupele Piestany
1/ IM Tibensky Robert 2431 1:0 Abel Peter 2205
2 Maslik Miroslav 2298 1:0 Mihalik Marek 2111
3 Hartl Jan 2186 2k Matulik Daniel 2163
4 Janos Ivan 21200 0:1 Blatnicky Miroslav 2135
5 Syrovy Ivan 2097 1:0 Pusec Pavel 2105
6 Beles Milan 2105 1:0 Pobjecky Ivan 2040
7 Zacik Anton 2088 1:0 Furjel Andrej 2033
8 Srna Jan 2017 | V2 : % Bincik Pavol 1889
3.2 12 SK Dunajska Streda B 22 - 572 1 Chess Club Galanta
1 Rachela Milan 2312 01 Vass Frantisek 2417
2 Varga David 2293 0:1 IM | Balogh Tomas 2362
3 Petenyi Tamas 2196 1:0 FM Horvath Mario 2283
4 Csiba Dominik 2111 0:1 Janko Ladislav 2195
5 Bebiak Jozef 2152 0:1 Nagy Tomas 2183
6 Lesny Stefan 2114 0:1 Nagy Attila 2184
7 Obdrzalkova Anita 2064 o Janko Michal 2143
8 Peitl Tomas 2031 1:0 Lukacovic Miroslav 1983
3.3 2 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 3-5 7 SK Doprastav Brat. C
1 Cvicela Anton 2251 L Schwarz Dusan 2284
2 Skreno Vladimir 2062 0:1 Pacher Milan 2328
3 Hertel Ondrej 2051 0:1 Kleman Miroslav 2097
4 Gajarsky Roman 1981 0:1 Polacik Igor 2130
5 Peska Juraj 1966 2 : > Flak Juraj 2035
6 Kollarik Gorazd 1972 V> Vrba Michal 1970
7 Racik Marek 1912 1:0 Nagy Edmund 1930
8 Slamka Michal 1703, % : > Trunkvalter Lubos 1877
3.4 3 SK Osuske 5-3 6 SK Doprastav Brat. D
1 |GM Likavsky Tomas 2496 1:0 Janos Martin 2262
2 Pagerka Martin 2099 2 : - Kovacova Zuzana 2041
3 Polasek Filip 2102 0:1 Kubon Kamil 2053
4 Hecko Dusan 2123 0:1 Pasko Peter 2086
5 Diviak Rastislav 2014 1:0 Cibicek Jozef 1996
6 Pericka Tomas 1895 1:0 Goga Frantisek 1986
7 Hanzluvka Peter 2052 1:0 Priam Stefan 1897
8 Cajka Tibor 1830, % : > Michalko Peter 1631
3.5 10 TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava 472 - 32 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B
1/FM Tepper Frantisek 2164 1:0 FM |Petrik Stanislav 2223
2 Fabry Robert 2209 0:1 Biro Karol 2188
3 Janos Jozef 2256 LA Todor Razvan 2198
4 | FM |Mikulas Dusan 2189 2 : %2 |FM|Petrik Karol 2167
5 Kolman Richard 2103 0:1 Hazir Svetozar 2130

2. liga 2007/2008
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Hebelka Milos
Milanov Jasen
Hefka Vladimir

11 |Slavia STU Bratislava
Frindt Kornel
Hrivnak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Lauf Pavol
Macka Oto
Stefan Oldrich
Chovanec Vladimir

N oUW N R 0N

Koutny Pavel

S

. kolo 04.11.2007
4.1 9 KS Pezinok A
1/ IM Tibensky Robert
2 Maslik Miroslav

Janos Ivan
Syrovy Ivan
Beles Milan
Michal Silvio
Zacik Anton
Hajtmanek Stanislav

12 |SK Dunajska Streda B
Varga David
Petenyi Tamas
Csiba Dominik
Bebiak Jozef
Obdrzalkova Anita
Peitl Tomas
Csiba Peter
Kolesar Rastislav

2 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
Cvicela Anton
Skreno Vladimir
Hertel Ondrej
Gajarsky Roman
Kollarik Gorazd
Racik Marek
Slamka Michal
Barca Michal

3 SK Osuske

GM Likavsky Tomas
Pagerka Martin
Polasek Filip
Hecko Dusan
Diviak Rastislav
Pericka Tomas
Karlik Lukas
Cajka Tibor

oN U s WwN R, DN AW N R, WON OO AWNERN®ONO GOSN

2121
1970
1998

2190
2190
2130
2158
2044
2044
2106
1849

2431
2298
2120
2097
2105
2083
2088
1778

2293
2196
2111
2152
2064
2031
1987
1922

2251
2062
2051
1981
1972
1912
1703
1854

2496
2099
2102
2123
2014
1895
1839
1830

N

= e

+ |4+ + = = = = O N

o o

-3%2 4

-3% 6

Farkas Vladimir
Krajnak Robert
Novak Stanislav

2076
2118
1999

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves

Bezuch Martin
Szollos Ondrej
Lobodas Andrej
Jurcak Marian
Zitniak Jozef

Chess Club Galanta
Vass Frantisek
Balogh Tomas

Farkas Gabor
Horvath Mario

Janko Ladislav

Nagy Tomas

Nagy Attila

Janko Michal

SK Kupele Piestany
Mihalik Marek
Blatnicky Miroslav
Pusec Pavel

Manak Jozef
Pobjecky Ivan

Furjel Andrej
Stepanovic Branislav
Mihalik Anton

SK Doprastav Brat. D
Janos Martin
Machalova Erika
Kovacova Zuzana
Cibicek Jozef

Goga Frantisek
Priam Stefan

Halasz Michal
Michalko Peter

SK Doprastav Brat. C
Schwarz Dusan
Pacher Milan

Kleman Miroslav
Polacik Igor

Flak Juraj

Slovik Vojtech

Vrba Michal

Feiler Peter

2238
2111
1938
1891
1992

2417
2362
2333
2283
2195
2183
2184
2143

2111
2135
2105
2042
2040
2033
2024
1981

2262
2094
2041
1996
1986
1897
1862
1631

2284
2328
2097
2130
2035
2037
1970
1898

2. liga 2007/2008
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10
FM

FM

11

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava 52 - 272 | 5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves

Tepper Frantisek
Fabry Robert
Janos Jozef
Mikulas Dusan
Kolman Richard
Hebelka Milos
Milanov Jasen
Kuna Vladimir
Slavia STU Bratislava
Frindt Kornel
Hrivhak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Lauf Pavol

Macka Oto

Stefan Oldrich
Chovanec Vladimir
Kovac Andrej

. kolo 01.12.2007
.1 1 Chess Club Galanta
1 IM Balogh Tomas

O U DAWNRRNONODUDAWNFRLWONOOTUDWNRNOONOGOULMAWN

FM

6

Farkas Gabor
Horvath Mario
Janko Ladislav
Nagy Tomas

Nagy Attila
Lukacovic Miroslav
Danis Jozef

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

Cvicela Anton
Skreno Vladimir
Gajarsky Roman
Peska Juraj
Kollarik Gorazd
Racik Marek
Barca Michal
Majtan Martin

2164
2209
2256
2189
2103
2121
1970
2083

2190
2190
2130
2158
2044
2044
2106
1904

2362
2333
2283
2195
2183
2184
1983
1800

2251
2062
1981
1966
1972
1912
1854
1434

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves

Bezuch Martin

Szollos Ondrej

Antala Jan

Lobodas Andrej

Jurcak Marian
Sosovicka Juraj

Zitniak Jozef

Hurban Martin

SK Doprastav Brat. D
Janos Martin

WFM Machalova Veronika

Machalova Erika
Kubon Kamil
Cibicek Jozef
Goga Frantisek

2238
2111
1942
1938
1891
1902
1992
1897

2262
2192
2094
2053
1996
1986

2 : Bezuch Martin

212 Szollos Ondrej

2 : Jurcak Marian

0:1 Sosovicka Juraj

1:0 Zitniak Jozef

1:0 Sosovicka Matej

+ - -

+ - -

4-4 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B
1:0 FM |Petrik Stanislav

0:1 Biro Karol

2 : Todor Razvan

0:1 FM Petrik Karol

1:0 Hazir Svetozar

1:0 Farkas Vladimir

0:1 Krajnak Robert

V2 : Raczko Peter

4> - 32 4 SK Kupele Piestany

Y2 2 Blatnicky Miroslav 2135
Y2 i Pusec Pavel 2105
) Pobjecky Ivan 2040
1:0 Furjel Andrej 2033
1:0 Mihalik Anton 1981
1:0 Curidlo Jan 2042
0:1 Bincik Pavol 1889
0:1 Gono Michal 1682
1-7 3 SK Osuske

0:1 Pagerka Martin 2099
0:1 Gasa Andrej 2214
0:1 Hecko Dusan 2123
V2 : 2 Diviak Rastislav 2014
22 Pericka Tomas 1895
0:1 Hanzluvka Peter 2052
0:1 Diviak Rudolf 1889
0:1 Cajka Tibor 1830
2-6 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B
0:1 FM Petrik Stanislav 2223
0:1 Biro Karol 2188
0:1 Gazi Mikulas 2184
0:1 FM Petrik Karol 2167
V2 : 2 Farkas Vladimir 2076
1:0 Krajnak Robert 2118
22 Vinarcik Jan 1989
0:1 Novak Stanislav 1999

312 - 412 7 SK Doprastav Brat. C

Y2 : 2 Schwarz Dusan 2284
22 Pacher Milan 2328
V2 i 2 Kleman Miroslav 2097
0:1 Polacik Igor 2130
0:1 Flak Juraj 2035
Y22 Vrba Michal 1970

2238
2111
1891
1902
1992
1899

2223
2188
2198
2167
2130
2076
2118
2012

2. liga 2007/2008
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7 Tomanek Rafael 1990 %2 : %2

8 Michalko Peter 1631 1:0
5.5 9 KS Pezinok A 3-5

1 IM Tibensky Robert 2431 1:0

2 FM Klemanic Emil 2285 0:1

3 Hartl Jan 2186 0:1

4 Janos Ivan 2120 O0:1

5 Syrovy Ivan 2097 V22

6 Beles Milan 2105 O0:1

7 Michal Silvio 2083 1:0

8 Srna Jan 2017 V2
5.6 10 TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava 4 -4

1 FM Tepper Frantisek 2164 V2 :

2 Fabry Robert 2209 V2 :

3 Slapak Zdenek 2172 0:1

4 FM Mikulas Dusan 2189 1:0

5 Hebelka Milos 2121 1:0

6 Milanov Jasen 1970 0:1

7 Janecek Jan 1979 0:1

8 Hefka Vladimir 1998 1:0
6. kolo 6 02.12.2007
6.1 4 SK Kupele Piestany 22 - 512

1 Abel Peter 2205 O0:1

2 Mihalik Marek 2111 2 i

3 Matulik Daniel 2163 V2 :

4 Pusec Pavel 2105 Va2

5 Macko Tibor 2156 V2 : i

6 Manak Jozef 2042 0:1

7 Mihalik Anton 1981 O0:1

8 Bincik Pavol 1889 2 : 2
6.2 1 Chess Club Galanta 7-1

1 IM Balogh Tomas 2362 V2

2 Farkas Gabor 2333 1:0

3 FM Horvath Mario 2283 1:0

4 Janko Ladislav 2195 1:0

5 Nagy Tomas 2183 1:0

6 Nagy Attila 2184 1:0

7 Lukacovic Miroslav 1983 %2 : 2

8 Danis Jozef 1800 1:0
6.3 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B 3-5

1 FM Petrik Stanislav 2223 0:1

2 Biro Karol 2188 0:1

3 Gazi Mikulas 2184 1:0

4 FM Petrik Karol 2167 V>

5 Hazir Svetozar 2130 1:0

6 Farkas Vladimir 2076 V2

7 Krajnak Robert 2118 0:1

8 Raczko Peter 2012 0:1
6.4 5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves 312 - 412 6

1 Bezuch Martin 2238 1:0

2 Szollos Ondrej 2111 0:1

3 Ac Alexander 2066 0:1

4 Antala Jan 1942 1:0

Orolin Peter 1963
Orosi Peter 1884
12 SK Dunajska Streda B
Rachela Milan 2312
Varga David 2293
Petenyi Tamas 2196
Csiba Dominik 2111
Lesny Stefan 2114

Obdrzalkova Anita 2064
Peitl Tomas 2031
Kolesar Rastislav 1922

11 Slavia STU Bratislava

2190
2190
2130

Frindt Kornel

Hrivnak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Macka Oto 2044
Stefan Oldrich 2044
Chovanec Vladimir 2106
Kovac Andrej 1904
1928

Grich Juraj

3 SK Osuske

Pagerka Martin
Hecko Dusan
Diviak Rastislav
Pericka Tomas
Blazkova Barbora
Hanzluvka Peter
Cajka Tibor
Skapik Branislav
SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
Cvicela Anton
Hertel Ondrej
Gajarsky Roman
Peska Juraj
Kollarik Gorazd
Racik Marek
Slamka Michal
Javor Jozef

SK Doprastav Brat. C
Schwarz Dusan
Pacher Milan
Kleman Miroslav
Polacik Igor
Slovik Vojtech
Vrba Michal

Nagy Edmund
Orosi Peter

SK Doprastav Brat. D
Janos Martin
Duben Igor
Kovacova Zuzana
Magyar Frantisek

2099
2123
2014
1895
1942
2052
1830
1797

2251
2051
1981
1966
1972
1912
1703
1373

2284
2328
2097
2130
2037
1970
1930
1884

2262
2172
2041
2031
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5 Jurcak Marian 1891 0:1 Pasko Peter 2086
6 Sosovicka Juraj 1902 2 : ' Goga Frantisek 1986
7 Zitniak Jozef 1992 0:1 Tomanek Rafael 1990
8 Sosovicka Matej 1899 1:0 Priam Stefan 1897
6.5 12 SK Dunajska Streda B 4> - 32 11 Slavia STU Bratislava
1 Rachela Milan 2312 1:0 Frindt Kornel 2190
2 Varga David 2293 1:0 Hrivnak Martin 2190
3 Petenyi Tamas 2196 2k Bury Rastislav 2130
4 Csiba Dominik 2111 1:0 Lauf Pavol 2158
5 Lesny Stefan 2114 V2 : A Macka Oto 2044
6 Obdrzalkova Anita 2064 V2 : A Stefan Oldrich 2044
7 Peitl Tomas 2031 0:1 Chovanec Vladimir 2106
8 Kolesar Rastislav 1922 0:1 Kovac Andrej 1904
6.6 9 KS Pezinok A 7-1 10 T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava
1 IM Tibensky Robert 2431 1:0 FM Tepper Frantisek 2164
2 Maslik Miroslav 2298 1:0 Fabry Robert 2209
3 Hartl Jan 2186 1:0 Slapak Zdenek 2172
4 Janos Ivan 2120 1:0 FM Mikulas Dusan 2189
5 Syrovy Ivan 2097 V2 Hebelka Milos 2121
6 Beles Milan 2105 1:0 Milanov Jasen 1970
7 Michal Silvio 2083 1:0 Hecht Tomas 1986
8 Zacik Anton 2088 V2: 2 Kuna Vladimir 2083

7. kolo 12.01.2008

7.1 2 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 2,5 -5,5 4 SK Kupele Piestany
1 CvicelaAnton 2251 0:1  Seitler Andrej 2227
2 Skreno Vladimir 2097 Va2: 2 Abel Peter 2205
3 Krajcovic Branislav. 2093 0:1  Mihalik Marek 2111
4 Lahucky Pavol 2094 0:1 Matulik Daniel 2163
- 5 GajarskyRoman 1981 0:1  Blatnicky Miroslav. 2135
6 Peska Juraj 1966 1:0 Pobjecky Ivan 2040
7 SynakJan 1944 Y2:%»  Furjel Andrej 2033
8 Kollarik Gorazd 1972 V2 : % Gono Pavol 1987
7.2 3 SK Osuske 1,0-7,0 1 Chess Club Galanta
-1 PagerkaMartin 2011 % :% IMPetrik Tomas 2489
2 Gasa Andrej 2214 0:1 Vass Frantisek 2417
3 Polasek Filip 2102 %:%  FarkasGabor 2270
4 Hecko Dusan 2123 0:1 FM Horvath Mario 2283
- 5 DiviakRastislav. 2016 0:1  Jankoladislav =~ 2195
6 Pericka Tomas 1895 0:1 Nagy Tomas 2183
- 7 Hanzluvka Peter 2047 0:1  NagyAttla 2184
8 Cajka Tibor 1830 0:1 Janko Michal 2143
7.3 6 SK Doprastav Brat. D 3,0 -5,0 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B
1 JanosMartin 2262 0:1 FMPetrik Stanislav 2235
2 Magyar Frantisek 2031 O0:1 Biro Karol 2188
- 3 Cibicek Jozef 2020 1:0  GaziMikulas 2184
4 Goga Frantisek 1992 O0:1 Todor Razvan 2198
-5 NeprasMartin 1984 0:1 FMPetrik Karol 2167
6 Tomanek Rafael 1990 1:0 Farkas Vladimir 2076
- 7 HalaszMichal 1862 0:1  Krajnak Robert 2118
8 Michalko Peter 1668 1:0 Deak Gabriel 2057
7.4 7 SK Doprastav Brat. C 5,5 -2,5 5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
-1 schwarzDusan 2292 1:0  KomoraAndrej 2304
2 Pacher Milan 2325 Va2 Bezuch Martin 2230
~ 3 Kleman Miroslav. 2117 1:0  SzollosOndrej 2111
4 Polacik Igor 2130 1:0 Antala Jan 1942

2. liga 2007/2008
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6 Slovik Vojtech 2037 V2 : 2 Lobodas Andrej 1938
- 7 VrbaMichal 1953 % :%  JurcakMarian 1891
8 Feiler Peter 1898 0:1 Sosovicka Juraj 1954

7.5 10 T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava 3,0 - 5,0 12 SK Dunajska Streda B

2 Fabry Robert 2209 0:1 Petenyi Tamas 2211
-3 JanosJozef 2256 0:1  CsibaDominik 2131
4 Slapak Zdenek 2172 1:0 Lesny Stefan 2114
- 5FMMikulas Dusan 2189 1:0  Obdrzalkova Anita 2064
6 Kolman Richard 2103 1:0 Peitl Tomas 2031
-7 MilanovJasen 1965 0:1  CsibaPeter =~ 2008
8 Hefka Vladimir 1998 0:1 Kolesar Rastislav 1968
7.6 11 Slavia STU Bratislava 0,5-7,5 9 KS Pezinok A
-1 FrindtKornel 2190 0:1 IM Tibensky Robert 2431
2 Hrivnak Martin 2190 2 : s Maslik Miroslav 2287
3 BuryRastislav. 2105 0:1  Janoslvan 2128
4 Stefan Oldrich 2044 0:1 Syrovy Ivan 2097
- 5 Chovanec Vladimir 2106 0:1  BelesMilan 2103
6 Gettler Daniel 1863 O0:1 Michal Silvio 2099
--_-_I-_-
s Srna Jan 2017

8. kolo 02.02.2008

8.1 1 Chess Club Galanta 8,0 - 0,0 11 Slavia STU Bratislava
1 VassFrantisek 2417 1:0  FrindtKornel 2190
2 IM Balogh Tomas 2362 1:0 Hrivnak Martin 2190
3 FarkasGabor 2270 1:0  BuryRastislav. =~ 2105
4 FM Horvath Mario 2283 1:0 Chovanec Vladimir 2106
-5 NagyTomas 2183 1:0  KovacAndrej 1924
6 Nagy Attila 2184 1:0 Koutny Pavel 1849
--_-_-l_-
8 Lukacovic Miroslav 1983 +: -
8.2 4 SK Kupele Piestany 3,5 - 4,5 10 TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
1 AbelPeter 2205 '»:'% FMTepperFrantisek 2164
2 Mihalik Marek 2111 0:1 Fabry Robert 2209
~ 3 Blatnicky Miroslav. 2135 0:1  JanosJozef 2256
4 Pusec Pavel 2105 1:0 Slapak Zdenek 2172
--_-_-I_-
Stepanovic Branislav 2024 2 : Hecht Tomas 1986
--_-_-I_-
8 Gono Michal 1749 1:0 Kuna Vladimir 2083

8.3 5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves 5,5 - 2,5 3 SK Osuske

2 Antala Jan 1942 0:1 Polasek Filip 2102
3 Jurcak Marian 1891 % :%  HeckoDusan 2123
4 Sosovicka Juraj 1954 1 : A Diviak Rastislav 2016
5 Zitniak Jozef 1992 '%»:'%  Blazkova Barbora 1907
6 Hurban Martin 1897 1:0 Diviak Rudolf 1889
- 7  SosovickaMatej 1779 1:0  Karliklukas 1839
8 Sosovicka Vladimir 1350 1:0 Danada Ondrej 1812
8.4 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B 4,5 - 3,5 2 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
 1FMPetrik Stanislav. 2235 0:1  CvicelaAnton 2251
2 Biro Karol 2188 0:1 Skreno Vladimir 2097
- 3 GaziMikulas 2184 % :%  Gajarsky Roman 1981
4 FM Petrik Karol 2167 1:0 Slamena Michal 1944
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Hazir Svetozar
Krajnak Robert
Raczko Peter
Novak Stanislav
8.5 9 KS Pezinok A
1 IM Tibensky Robert
2 FM Klemanic Emil
3 Hartl Jan
Janos Ivan
Syrovy Ivan
Michal Silvio
Zacik Anton
Srna Jan

N o

Rachela Milan
Varga David
Petenyi Tamas
Csiba Dominik
Bebiak Jozef
Lesny Stefan
Obdrzalkova Anita
Csiba Peter

oNOUAWNEOON W A

9. kolo 03.02.2008

9.1/ 1 Chess Club Galanta

1 Vass Frantisek

IM |Balogh Tomas
Farkas Gabor

FM Horvath Mario
Janko Ladislav
Nagy Tomas
Nagy Attila
Janko Michal

Mihalik Marek
Matulik Daniel
Blatnicky Miroslav
Pusec Pavel
Manak Jozef
Pobjecky Ivan
Furjel Andrej
Gono Pavol

Szollos Ondrej
Ochrana Ladislav
Antala Jan
Jurcak Marian
Sosovicka Juraj
Zitniak Jozef
Hurban Martin

N olurwN R WO NGO AN RNONOO O NN

8 Sosovicka Matej

9.4 8 SK Doprastav Brat. B

1 FM Petrik Stanislav

12 SK Dunajska Streda B

4 SK Kupele Piestany

5 |SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves 41> -

2130 1:0 Kollarik Gorazd 1972
2118 0:1 Racik Marek 1912
1988 1:0 Slamka Michal 1703
1999 1:0 Javor Jozef 1373
2,5-5,5 7 SK Doprastav Brat. C
2431 0:1 Schwarz Dusan 2292
2273 0:1 Pacher Milan 2325
2186 1:0 Kleman Miroslav 2117
2128 0:1 Polacik Igor 2130
2097 0:1 Flak Juraj 2035
2099 1:0 Slovik Vojtech 2037
2057 Y2 : Vrba Michal 1953
2017 O0:1 Czucz Andrej 1916
4,0 - 4,0 6 SK Doprastav Brat. D
2316 V2 : A Janos Martin 2262
2272 0:1 Machalova Erika 2094
2211 1:0 Kubon Kamil 2053
2131 0:1 Cibicek Jozef 2020
2152 1:0 Goga Frantisek 1992
2114 2k Tomanek Rafael 1990
2064 0:1 Michalko Peter 1668
2008 1:0 Kysel Jozef 1805
7-1 10 T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava
2417 1:0 FM Tepper Frantisek 2164
2362 1:0 Fabry Robert 2209
22700 0:1 FM Mikulas Dusan 2189
2283 1:0 Kuna Vladimir 2083
2195| +: - -
2183 +: - -
2184 aF g = =
2143 F 8= =
2> - 512 |11 Slavia STU Bratislava
2111 0:1 Frindt Kornel 2190
2163 1:0 Hrivnak Martin 2190
2135 LA Bury Rastislav 2105
2105 0:1 Lauf Pavol 2158
2042 o Chovanec Vladimir 2106
2040 0:1 Kovac Andrej 1924
2033 0:1 Gettler Daniel 1863
1987 V2: 2 Koutny Pavel 1849
312 2 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
2111 0:1 Cvicela Anton 2251
2083 0:1 Skreno Vladimir 2097
1942 1:0 Gajarsky Roman 1981
1891 1:0 Peska Juraj 1966
1954 Slamena Michal 1944
1992 %> Kollarik Gorazd 1972
1897 V2 : 2 Racik Marek 1912
1779 1:0 Slamka Michal 1703
512 - 212 3 SK Osuske
2235 1:0 Pagerka Martin 2011
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FM

IM
FM

12

Biro Karol
Gazi Mikulas
Todor Razvan

Petrik Karol

Krajnak Robert
Raczko Peter

Novak Stanislav

KS Pezinok A
Tibensky Robert
Klemanic Emil

Hartl Jan
Janos Ivan

Syrovy Ivan

Beles Milan
Michal Silvio
Zacik Anton

SK Dunajska Streda B

Varga David

Petenyi Tamas

Csiba Dominik

Lesny Stefan
Obdrzalkova Anita
Csiba Peter
Kolesar Rastislav
Rachela Robert

10. kolo 08.03.2008
10.1 5 |SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves

1

10.

10.

W NP W o NOOu AW NEENOONOOUDMNWN

FM

WFM

Bezuch Martin
Kralovic Andrej
Szollos Ondrej
Antala Jan

Lobodas Andrej
Jurcak Marian
Sosovicka Juraj
Zitniak Jozef

SK Doprastav Brat. B
Petrik Stanislav
Biro Karol

Gazi Mikulas

Todor Razvan
Rovnak Peter
Krajnak Robert
Vinarcik Jan

Novak Stanislav

SK Doprastav Brat. D
Janos Martin
Machalova Veronika
Duben Igor

2188 1:0 Polasek Filip 2102
2184 2 : > Hecko Dusan 2123
2198 | 2 : A Pericka Tomas 1895
2167 V2 : 2 Hanzluvka Peter 2047
2118 1:0 Karlik Lukas 1839
1988, 0:1 Cajka Tibor 1830
1999, 1:0 Danada Ondrej 1812
8-0 6 |SK Doprastav Brat. D
2431 1:0 Janos Martin 2262
2273 1:0 Machalova Erika 2094
2186 1:0 Magyar Frantisek 2031
2128 1:0 Pasko Peter 2086
2097 1:0 Cibicek Jozef 2020
2103| 1:0 Goga Frantisek 1992
2099 1:0 Nepras Martin 1984
2057 1:0 Michalko Peter 1668
512 - 212 7 SK Doprastav Brat. C
2272 1:0 Schwarz Dusan 2292
2211 1:0 Pacher Milan 2325
2131 e Kleman Miroslav 2117
2114| oA Polacik Igor 2130
2064 2 : 2 Vrba Michal 1953
2008 1:0 Nagy Edmund 1930
1968 1:0 Czucz Andrej 1916
1913| 0:1 Orosi Peter 1884

2230
2131
2111
1942
1938
1891
1954
1992

2235
2188
2184
2198
2117
2118
1989
1999

2262
2163
2172

112 - 62 12 SK Dunajska Streda B

0:1 Rachela Milan 2316
0:1 Varga David 2272
0:1 Petenyi Tamas 2211
0:1 Csiba Dominik 2131
0:1 Lesny Stefan 2114
1:0 Obdrzalkova Anita |2064
2 Ujhelyi Matus 1915
0:1 Takacs Laszlo 1659

212 - 512 9 KS Pezinok A

0:1 IM Tibensky Robert 2431
0:1 Maslik Miroslav 2287
0:1 Janos Ivan 2128
1:0 Syrovy Ivan 2097
0:1 Michal Silvio 2099
i Srna Jan 2017
1:0 Hajtmanek Stanislav 1778
0:1 Navara Vladimir 1836
3-5 4 SK Kupele Piestany

0:1 Seitler Andrej 2227
2 Abel Peter 2205
1:0 Mihalik Marek 2111
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10. 7
10.5 10
FM
FM
10.6 11

0o N O DA WNEFEF OO NOUDNWNEFEUOLNOGODUDNWNREHAOONO VKD

Machalova Erika
Kovacova Zuzana
Cibicek Jozef
Tomanek Rafael
Michalko Peter
SK Doprastav Brat. C
Schwarz Dusan
Pacher Milan
Polacik Igor
Vychodil Michal
Slovik Vojtech
Vrba Michal
Czucz Andrej
Orosi Peter

2094
2041
2020
1990
1668

2292
2325
2130
2074
2037
1953
1916
1884

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava

Tepper Frantisek
Fabry Robert
Janos Jozef
Slapak Zdenek
Mikulas Dusan
Milanov Jasen
Janecek Jan

Hefka Vladimir
Slavia STU Bratislava
Frindt Kornel
Hrivnak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Lauf Pavol

Stefan Oldrich
Chovanec Vladimir
Kovac Andrej
Koutny Pavel

2164
2209
2256
2172
2189
1965
1979
1998

2190
2190
2105
2158
2044
2106
1924
1849

11. kolo 09.03.2008

11.1 5 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
1 IM Meszaros Michal 2373
2 Bezuch Martin 2230
3 Szollos Ondrej 2111
4 Antala Jan 1942
5 Lobodas Andrej 1938
6 Jurcak Marian 1891
7 Sosovicka Juraj 1954
8 Sosovicka Matej 1779

11.2 8 |SK Doprastav Brat. B
1 FM | Petrik Stanislav 2235
2 Biro Karol 2188
3 Gazi Mikulas 2184
4 Rovnak Peter 2117
5 Farkas Vladimir 2076
6 Krajnak Robert 2118

V2 :
V2 :
V2 :

51> -

V2 :
V2 :
V2 :

172 -

>
>
>

22 1

>
>
>

H | O

FM

62 9

B

IM

12

Godula Martin
Matulik Daniel
Blatnicky Miroslav
Pusec Pavel

Furjel Andrej

2191
2163
2135
2105
2033

Chess Club Galanta

Vass Frantisek
Horvath Mario
Nagy Tomas
Janko Michal

Lukacovic Miroslav

Farkas Sandor
Sipkovsky Stefan
Bogar Tomas
SK Osuske
Pagerka Martin
Gasa Andrej
Polasek Filip
Hecko Dusan
Diviak Rastislav
Hanzluvka Peter
Diviak Rudolf
Danada Ondrej

2417
2283
2183
2143
1983
1857
1686
1681

2011
2214
2102
2123
2016
2047
1889
1812

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

Cvicela Anton
Skreno Vladimir
Gajarsky Roman
Peska Juraj
Kollarik Gorazd
Racik Marek
Marhula Milan
Javor Jozef

KS Pezinok A
Tibensky Robert
Maslik Miroslav
Hartl Jan

Janos Ivan
Syrovy Ivan
Michal Silvio
Zacik Anton
Pekar Jozef

2251
2097
1981
1966
1972
1912
1532
1373

2431
2287
2186
2128
2097
2099
2057
1881

SK Dunajska Streda B

Varga David
Petenyi Tamas
Csiba Dominik
Bebiak Jozef
Lesny Stefan

2272
2211
2131
2152
2114

Obdrzalkova Anita (2064
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11.

WFM

11.

11.5 10

FM

FM

11.6 11

o N Ot dAhWNE QOO NOOOUDNWNEEUUONODU DN WNER~MONOODUL D WNEREWOON

Novak Stanislav
Jelenciak Jozef

SK Doprastav Brat. D
Janos Martin
Machalova Veronika
Machalova Erika
Magyar Frantisek
Kubon Kamil

Goga Frantisek
Tomanek Rafael

Priam Stefan

SK Doprastav Brat. C
Schwarz Dusan

Pacher Milan

Kleman Miroslav
Polacik Igor

Flak Juraj

Vrba Michal

Czucz Andrej

Orosi Peter

1999
1945

2262
2163
2094
2031
2053
1992
1990
1897

2292
2325
2117
2130
2035
1953
1916
1884

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava

Tepper Frantisek
Fabry Robert
Janos Jozef
Slapak Zdenek
Mikulas Dusan
Kolman Richard
Milanov Jasen
Janecek Jan
Slavia STU Bratislava
Frindt Kornel
Hrivnak Martin
Bury Rastislav
Lauf Pavol

Stefan Oldrich
Chovanec Vladimir
Labar Eduard
Pisar Juraj

2164
2209
2256
2172
2189
2103
1965
1979

2190
2190
2105
2158
2044
2106
2041
1655

0:
V2 :

1
>

3%2-4 1

51> -

V2 :

V2 :

V2 :

4 -

2.
V2 :

O~ OlF

2 | IM

%2 |FM

21| 2

>

>

1915
Kahancova Ivana |[1681
Chess Club Galanta

Ujhelyi Matus

Vass Frantisek 2417
Balogh Tomas 2362
Farkas Gabor 2270
Horvath Mario 2283
Janko Ladislav 2195
Nagy Tomas 2183
Janko Michal 2143

Lukacovic Miroslav 11983
SK Kupele Piestany

Mihalik Marek 2111
Blatnicky Miroslav (2135
Pusec Pavel 2105
Manak Jozef 2042
Pobjecky Ivan 2040
Furjel Andrej 2033
Mihalik Anton 1981
Gono Michal 1749
SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
Cvicela Anton 2251
Skreno Vladimir 2097
Krajcovic Branislav 2093
Hertel Ondrej 2051
Gajarsky Roman 1981
Kollarik Gorazd 1972
Racik Marek 1912
Slamka Michal 1703
SK Osuske

Pagerka Martin 2011
Polasek Filip 2102
Hecko Dusan 2123
Diviak Rastislav 2016
Pericka Tomas 1895
Hanzluvka Peter 2047
Cajka Tibor 1830
Danada Ondrej 1812
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SVK 2.liga A 2007/2008

Vysledky jednotlivcov po 11. kole

1. Chess Club Galanta (30 bodov/68 Skére)

sach.

1 IM
2
3 IM
4
5 FM
6
7
8

Meno

Petrik Tomas
Vass Frantisek
Balogh Tomas
Farkas Gabor
Horvath Mario
Janko Ladislav
Nagy Tomas
Nagy Attila
Janko Michal

Lukacovic
Miroslav

Farkas Sandor
Danis Jozef

Sipkovsky Stefan

Bogar Tomas

Rtg

2489
2417
2362
2270
2283
2195
2183
2184
2143

1983

1857
1800
1686
1681

FED

SVK
SVK|1
SVK 1
SVK| 1
SVK
SVK|1
SVK 1
SVK| 1
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

(e e e e e e Y =

= =

123 45678

V2 V>
>
>

(RO SO ) S

9 10

o

>

R e R
+ + + +r ok~

12. SK Dunajska Streda B (26 bodov/52 Skére)

Sach.

0N O ~AWNIH

Meno

Rachela Milan
Varga David
Petenyi Tamas
Csiba Dominik
Bebiak Jozef
Lesny Stefan
Obdrzalkova Anita
Peitl Tomas

Csiba Peter
Kolesar Rastislav
Rachela Robert
Ujhelyi Matus

Kahancova Ivana

Takacs Laszlo

Rtg
2316
2272
2211
2131
2152
2114
2064
2031
2008
1968
1913
1915
1681
1659

FED 1 2
SVK | 0

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

2
1

3
0
0
1
0
0
0

2
1

2|2

6 78 9|10
Y2 1

,_.
[ =

-

2

= = O O O

12

7. SK Doprastav Brat. C (21 bodov/50 Skére)

Sach.

u A W N =

Meno

Schwarz Dusan
Pacher Milan
Kleman Miroslav
Polacik Igor
Vychodil Michal

Rtg FED 1 2 /3 4/ 5 6 7 8
2292 SVK 2|1 V22211 1|1
2325/SVK |1 |2 /11|21 1
2117 SVK/0/1/1/0/2 010
2130/SVK V2|21 2|1 V2|1 |1

2074 SVK

2
2
1

11 Body Part.

3

7

7
6>
8%

10

72

A | L VH O »H O VvV OV =

O O +~= | o
== N e

11 Body Part.
2> 6

1 7 10
2| 9% 11
1 6% 11
1 3 4
2 5 10
o 4 11
3 7

4 6

4> 7

0 1

1 1% 2
V2| V2 1
1 1

11 Body Part.
1 8 11
1| 7% 11

2 4% 10

Vo 72 11

1% 2

%

50,0
77,8
77,8
72,2
77,3

100,0
90,9

100,0
83,3

33,3

0,0
50,0
0,0
0,0

Rtg-

2011
2259
2201
2100
2098
2034
2022
1963
1856

1805

1953
1675
1600
1600

% Rtg-@

41,7
70,0
86,4
59,1
75,0
50,0
36,4
42,9
66,7
64,3

0,0
75,0
50,0

100,0

2297
2235
2163
2120
2084
2037
2002
2028
1918
1904
1600
1977
1945
1992

% Rtg-0

72,7
68,2
45,0
68,2
75,0

2285
2178
2127
2088
2049
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6| |Flak Juraj 2035
7 Slovik Vojtech 2037
8| |Hrdlicka Ondrej 2017
Vrba Michal 1953
Orolin Peter 1963
Nagy Edmund 1930
Czucz Andrej 1916
Feiler Peter 1898
Orosi Peter 1884

Trunkvalter Lubos 1877

10. TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava (20 bodov/42%- Sk&

Sach. Meno Rtg
1 FM Tepper Frantisek 2164
2 Fabry Robert 2209
3 Janos Jozef 2256
4 Slapak Zdenek 2172
5|/FM Mikulas Dusan 2189
6 Kolman Richard 2103
7 Hebelka Milos 2121
8 Milanov Jasen 1965

Hecht Tomas 1986
Janecek Jan 1979
Kuna Vladimir 2083
Hefka Vladimir |1998

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

a2 1

00
2

SVK |2

SVK

0 0 2

1
0

2

oo Vo Vo Vo Vol 1

2

FED 1 2|3 4|5 6
2.0 1
0/1/0

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

1

1

2 |2
1%
1% 1
0|1

2

1

2

2
0

>

7
Y2/%2/0 |0
V21210 |0
Y2 0

1
1
1

+ = Rk O

9. KS Pezinok A (19 bodov/54%2 Skére)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED

1 IM Tibensky Robert 2431 SVK
2 Maslik Miroslav 12287 |SVK
3 FM Klemanic Emil 2273 SVK

4 Hartl Jan 2186 |SVK
5 Janos Ivan 2128 |SVK
6 Syrovy Ivan 2097 |SVK
7 Beles Milan 2103 |SVK
8 Pekar Jozef 1881 |SVK
Michal Silvio 2099 SVK
Zacik Anton 2057 |SVK
Srna Jan 2017 |SVK

Navara Vladimir 1836 |SVK

1
0

2
1

3
1

21

o O~ O

2

3. SK Osuske (17 bodov/44%2 Skére)

Sach. Meno

Rtg FED 1 2 |3

1 /GM Likavsky Tomas 2494 SVK 1 1 1

4 56 7

21 11
2 1 %

00 1|1
0/212]1
00 1|1

0 21

4 5 6 7

2

41>
>

5/80,0
7 14,3
1/50,0
10 50,0
3/50,0
3/33,3
5/60,0
2 0,0
6/75,0
1/50,0

2028
1988
1924
1990
1999
1909
1902
1892
1753
1600

8 9/10/11 Body Part.| % Rtg-9

V>

= O B -

8

01 0 4 11 36,4
0% % 4 11/36,4
1)1 6 875,0
0 2| 1 6/25,0
11,1 7% 11 68,2
1| 4% 6|75,0
5 6 83,3
0 1| 3% 9/38,9
1% 3/50,0
Vo 2| 2 5/40,0
0 1% 437,5
0 1 4,37,5
9 10|11 Body Part. %
1.1 % 8 11 72,7
2| 5 7 71,4
1 2 4 50,0
1 V2| 4 7| 57,1
111 6 11| 54,5
101 6 11| 54,5
1 4 8| 50,0
1 1 1/100,0
111 8 9| 88,9
1 1| 5% 8| 68,8
Y2 4 7| 57,1
0 0 3. 0,0
1 1 1/100,0
9 10 11 Body Part. %
32 4 87,5

2254
2205
2095
2114
2081
1958
1990
1992
1930
1799
2030
1931

Rtg-

2291
2198
2226
2122
2114
2055
2040
1779
1955
1952
1910

1987
1999

Rtg-

2314
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2 Pagerka Martin 2011 SVK 0/ 1/1/%2/0 0 0 0 3 933,33 2177
3 Gasa Andrej 2214 SVK 0 0 2 12 4 37,5 2249
4 Polasek Filip 2102/SVK|1|/0 01 > 1/0 0 0 3% 9:38,9 2151
5 Hecko Dusan 2123 SVK 0 1 0 Y21 20 V272 1 1 6 11 54,5 2106
6 Diviak Rastislav 12016 |SVK |1 |/2/1 |12/12|12|0 |12 0 0 47 10/45,0 2090
7 Pericka Tomas 1895 SVK 2 %21 1 % % 0 2 1 5% 9/61,1 2024
5 |PodeE 1907 SVK 0 0 v % 1 4250 1910
Barbora
Hanzluvka Peter 2047 SVK 11 110 o1l 2 6 8 75,0 1996
Diviak Rudolf 1889 SVK 1 0 2 1 3/50,0 1699
Karlik Lukas 1839 SVK 0 2 00 Y2 4/12,5/ 1955
Cajka Tibor 1830 SVK | 1 21110 1 2 6 8 75,0 1850
Danada Ondrej 1812 SVK 001 Va2 1'% 4.37,5 1799
Skapik Branislav 1797 SVK 2 V> 1/50,0 1895

11. Slavia STU Bratislava (17 bodov/42 Skére)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5/6 7 89 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-@
1 Frindt Kornel 2190 SVK 01'% 0001 % 1 4 944,4 2241
2| |Hrivnak Martin 2190/SVK| 0|0 /1/0 2|0 2/0|0 | %2 1 | 3% 11/31,8 2213
3| |Bury Rastislav 2105 SVK 1%|1 %00 "% % |0 4 9/44,4 2091
4| |Lauf Pavol 2158 SVK 0 |*2/11/0 0 1/%|1 4 8/50,0 2096
5| |Macka Oto 2049 SVK 00 1 1 0 % 2> 6 41,7 2106
6| |Stefan Oldrich 2044 SVK 2 +|1/0 2|0 210 | 3% 8/43,8| 2051

Chovanec Vladimir /2106 SVK /21 + 0 1 1/0 0 %2 2 6 11 54,5 1984
Kovac Andrej 1924 |SVK |1 2| |2|1 |1 011 6 8|75,0| 1927
Labar Eduard 2041 SVK 2|1 2 2 3 66,7 1928
Grich Juraj 1945 SVK 1 0 1 2/50,0, 1799
Gettler Daniel 1863 SVK 0 1 1 2 50,0 2066
Hoferek Peter 1887 |SVK 2 Y2 1/50,0 1984
Koutny Pavel 1849 SVK aF 00" 1 2> 5/50,0 1957
Pisar Juraj 1655 /SVK |1 0 2| 1% 3/50,0, 1939

8. SK Doprastav Brat. B (13 bodov/40Y%2 Skore)

Sach. Meno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Body Part. % Rtg-0
1 FM Petrik Stanislav (2235 SVK 0 20 0/1 0 10 1 0 0 3% 11 31,8 2250
2 Biro Karol 2188/ SVK/0/0/1/1/1/0/1/0 /1|0 |% | 5% 11/50,0 2185
3 Gazi Mikulas 2184 SVK 0 -2 11 0% % 0 0 3% 9/38,9 2097
4 Todor Razvan 2198 AUT Y2 2 1 1 3% 5/70,0/ 2069
5 FM Petrik Karol 2167 SVK vl 111l 51> 7 78,6 2007
6 Hazir Svetozar |2130|SVK |2 /%21 |0 1 1 4 6/66,7| 2024
7 Rovnak Peter 2117 SVK 0 O 0 2 0,0 2126
8 Farkas Vladimir 12076 |SVK|0 0 /0|0 Y22 |0 Vo 12 8/18,8| 2052

Krajnak Robert 2118/ SVK/ 0 1 0/1 0 0101 |% % 5 11/45,5 1960
Deak Gabriel 2057 |SVK 0 0 1/ 0,0 1668
Raczko Peter 1988 SVK 2 2 0 10 2 540,0 1797
Vinarcik Jan 1989 SVK 2 1 12 2/75,0 1885
Novak Stanislav 1999 SVK 0 Y2 1 1/1. 0 0 3% 7 50,0 1858
Jelenciak Jozef 1945 SVK Y2 Y2 1 2/50,0 1853
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Henc Marian

1914 |SVK |2

4. SK Kupele Piestany (12 bodov/38Y2 Skore)

Sach. Meno

Seitler Andrej
Abel Peter
Mihalik Marek
Godula Martin
Matulik Daniel
Blatnicky Miroslav
Pusec Pavel
Macko Tibor
Manak Jozef

N OB AW N

Pobjecky Ivan
Furjel Andrej

Stepanovic
Branislav

Gono Pavol
Mihalik Anton
Curidlo Jan
Bincik Pavol
Gono Michal

6. SK Doprastav Brat.

Sach. Meno

1 Janos Martin
Machalova

2 |WFM Veronika

3 Duben Igor

4 Machalova
Erika
Kovacova

5
Zuzana

6 Magyar
Frantisek

7 Kubon Kamil

8 Pasko Peter

Cibicek Jozef
Goga Frantisek
Nepras Martin
Tomanek Rafael
Priam Stefan
Halasz Michal
Michalko Peter
Kysel Jozef

Rtg

2227
2205
2111
2191
2163
2135
2105
2156
2042
2040
2033

2024

1987
1981
2042
1895
1749

FED

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

1 23 45
1%
0 0
100
0
V2 2 2
0 %21 0
110 1%
+ 1|0 0
+ 0 1 "
0 1 0
V> 0
210
0
> 1
1

6 7

1
0 %
1

2

>

D (7 bodov/35Y2 Skore)

Rtg
2262
2163
2172
2094

2041

2031

2053
2086
2020
1992
1984
1990
1897
1862
1668
1805

FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

1
1

>

>
>

1
0

01

1
1
01
0 %2

Y2

0
>

00

Y210

11
0

8

2
0

2

o O o o

2

150,0 2143

10 11 Body Part.

5. SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves (6 bodov/28 Skaore)

3% 4

11> 6

2> 9

1 2

41> 7

4 10

6 10

> 1

2 7

22 7

3> 8

1 3

1 2

1 5

0 1

2 3

2 3
Body Part.
41/ 11
2> 5
2 2
3 8
2% 4
723 4
1> 5
2> 4
4 9
3 10
1723 3
4 7
1 4
0 3
4 8
0 1

%

87,5
25,0
27,8
50,0
64,3
40,0
60,0
50,0
28,6
35,7
43,8

33,3

50,0
20,0

0,0
66,7
66,7

%
40,9
50,0

100,0

37,5

62,5

12,5

30,0
62,5
44,4
30,0
16,7
57,1
25,0

0,0
50,0

0,0

Rtg-

2173
2137
2203
1847
2023
2147
2080
1907
2124
2063
1962

1980

1911
1836
2184
1867
1761

Rtg-

2295
2252
2111

2191

2073

2150

2149
2083
2067
2057
2051
2051
1852
1773
1903
2008
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Sach.

QA WN

Meno

Bezuch Martin
Kralovic Andrej
Szollos Ondrej
Ochrana Ladislav
Ac Alexander
Antala Jan
Kosegi Marek
Lobodas Andrej
Jurcak Marian
Sosovicka Juraj
Zitniak Jozef
Hurban Martin
Sosovicka Matej

Sosovicka Vladimir

Komora Andrej

IM |Meszaros Michal

Rtg FED 1 2
2230 SVK 0
2131 SVK
2111 SVK 0
2083 SVK
2066 SVK
1942|SVK 0 |0
1954 SVK 1 0
1938 SVK | 1
1891 SVK %2 0
1954 |SVK 1 |0
1992 SVK 0
1897 |SVK | 0
1779 SVK
1350 /SVK| |0
2304 SVK
2373 SVK

3456 78

1

>

>

>

0

1

>

00 0

0
>

0

>
>

1/1 %1

0

>
0

0

2. SK Zentiva Hlohovec C (4 bodov/32 Skore)

Sach.

0N O A~AWN=

Meno

Cvicela Anton
Skreno Vladimir
Krajcovic Branislav
Lahucky Pavol
Hertel Ondrej
Gajarsky Roman
Peska Juraj
Synak Jan
Slamena Michal
Kollarik Gorazd
Racik Marek
Slamka Michal
Barca Michal
Marhula Milan
Javor Jozef
Majtan Martin

Rtg
2251
2097
2093
2094
2051
1981
1966
1944
1944
1972
1912
1703
1854
1532
1373
1434

FED 1
SVK 1
SVK |2
SVK
SVK| 0
SVK | 0
SVK |2
SVK | 0
SVK
SVK 1
SVK |2
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

2
0
2

O B = O

3
2
0

2

V>

V>

= O

5 6|7

0
0

0
2

V>
0

2

0
0

0
0
V>

0
2
0
0

>
>
>

=

V>

ol O|O

>

10

910

>
>
>

2

o

11

2

2

2

Body Part.y %
32 8 43,8
1 2/50,0
1 911,1
0 1/ 0,0
0 1/ 0,0
2 9/22,2
1 3/33,3
1 6(25,0
4 11 40,9
6 10/60,0
1% 8/18,8
1 4|37,5
3 560,0
1 2/50,0
0 1/ 0,0
Y2 1/50,0

Body Part. %

51>
51>

11 50,0
10 /55,0

0,0

0,0
33,3
13,6
43,8
75,0
37,5
36,4
50,0
41,7
25,0
1 0,0
3 0,0
1 0,0

N OO0 P AN OO ONN

Rtg-0
2275
2142
2210
2097
1600
2132
2187
2046
2104
2015
1982
1898
1868
1978
2292
2431

Rtg-0
2236
2201
2184
2147
2077
2118
2058
2068
2057
2024
2018
1802
1779
1924
1816
1830

2. liga 2007/2008

25



SVK 2.liga A 2007/2008

Poradie jednotlivcov po 11. kole

Por. Meno
1 Nagy Tomas
2 Petenyi Tamas
3 Janko Ladislav
4 Nagy Attila
5/ FM Horvath Mario
6 Michal Silvio
7 Schwarz Dusan
8| IM |Tibensky Robert
9 Janko Michal
10 Pacher Milan
11| FM | Mikulas Dusan
12 Polacik Igor
13 Vass Frantisek
14| IM |Balogh Tomas
15 Varga David
16 Farkas Gabor
17 Csiba Dominik
18 Janos Jozef
19 Hanzluvka Peter
20 Kovac Andrej
21 Cajka Tibor
22 Pusec Pavel
23 Sosovicka Juraj
24 Hecko Dusan
25 Janos Ivan
26 Syrovy Ivan

Rtg
2183
2211
2195
2184
2283
2099
2292
2431
2143
2325
2189
2130
2417
2362
2272
2270
2131
2256

2047

1924

1830

2105
1954

2123

2128
2097

Tim

Chess Club Galanta

SK Dunajska Streda B

Chess Club Galanta

Chess Club Galanta

Chess Club Galanta

KS Pezinok A

SK Doprastav Brat. C

KS Pezinok A

Chess Club Galanta

SK Doprastav Brat. C

T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava
SK Doprastav Brat. C

Chess Club Galanta

Chess Club Galanta

SK Dunajska Streda B

Chess Club Galanta

SK Dunajska Streda B

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
SK Osuske

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Osuske

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Osuske

KS Pezinok A

KS Pezinok A

Body Partie Sachovnica Rtg-@ Vyh. Rem. Proh.

10
9>

[e) BN e) R Rike)Nie) NN Rie)Ril-))

11
11
9
9
11
9
11
11
9
11
11
11
9
9
10

o | 00

10
10
11
11
11

5

u A WO O NGO WWRWWIINNE DM NNFHRRFRO RGN

2022
2163
2034
1963
2098
1955
2285
2291
1856
2178
2081
2088
2259
2201
2235
2100
2120
2095
1996
1927
1850
2080
2015
2106
2114
2055

9

o Al DUl O TN T RO OO NO ON ©O OO

NO A AP NNNNRFERWOARANNWWWNPMNOWOOWN

0

AU WNDNERPRER~A~ADNPR,WORONNDNONRPRFA,RFER, OO O

%
90,9
86,4

100,0
100,0
77,3
88,9
72,7
72,7
83,3
68,2
68,2
68,2
77,8
77,8
70,0
72,2
59,1
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
60,0
60,0
54,5
54,5
54,5
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

FM

Chovanec Vladimir

Petrik Karol
Zacik Anton
Pericka Tomas
Skreno Vladimir
Cvicela Anton
Biro Karol
Hebelka Milos
Maslik Miroslav
Lesny Stefan
Vrba Michal
Krajnak Robert
Kolman Richard
Orosi Peter
Matulik Daniel
Kolesar Rastislav
Kleman Miroslav
Diviak Rastislav
Janos Martin
Jurcak Marian
Flak Juraj

Hazir Svetozar
Csiba Peter
Hartl Jan
Tomanek Rafael
Srna Jan

Lauf Pavol

Beles Milan
Racik Marek
Michalko Peter

2106
2167
2057
1895
2097
2251
2188
2121
2287
2114
1953
2118
2103
1884
2163
1968
2117
2016
2262
1891
2035
2130
2008
2186
1990
2017
2158
2103
1912
1668

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Doprastav Brat. B

KS Pezinok A

SK Osuske

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Doprastav Brat. B

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
KS Pezinok A

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Doprastav Brat. B

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Osuske

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Dunajska Streda B

KS Pezinok A

SK Doprastav Brat. D

KS Pezinok A

Slavia STU Bratislava

KS Pezinok A

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Doprastav Brat. D

512
51
512
51>
512
51>

4>
4>
4>
4>
4>
4>
4>
4>

N

A DA DDA DA DD

11

(o]

10
11
11

10
10

~l= B

==
® oo ®NNNOOn 2R

00O OO P~ ONWNUIUL LTH B WO WO WL OGO UuNONERNMN MO

1984
2007
1952
2024
2201
2236
2185
1990
2198
2037
1990
1960
1958
1753
2023
1904
2127
2090
2295
2104
2028
2024
1918
2122
2051
1910
2096
2040
2018
1903

W W A WNNWRARWWNWNWWNADAMIMEDNOWMOPWWSE DD

NN ON PP NONDNOULWOGOWWLLE~A~NOGOOPNEWULUOU W W BN

W w hrPr W~ NNRPROPMNUUW PSP OEFE R, OUERE NOOUUPNAMNDNR = OW

54,5
78,6
68,8
61,1
55,0
50,0
50,0
83,3
71,4
50,0
50,0
45,5
75,0
75,0
64,3
64,3
45,0
45,0
40,9
40,9
80,0
66,7
66,7
57,1
57,1
57,1
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
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57 Frindt Kornel

58 Bury Rastislav

59 Cibicek Jozef

60 Blatnicky Miroslav
61 FM Tepper Frantisek
62 Fabry Robert

63 Kollarik Gorazd
64 Obdrzalkova Anita
65 GM Likavsky Tomas
66 Seitler Andrej

67 Todor Razvan

68 Novak Stanislav
69 Bezuch Martin

70 Peska Juraj

71 Stefan Oldrich

72 Furjel Andrej

73 Gazi Mikulas

74 Polasek Filip

75 Milanov Jasen

76| FM |Petrik Stanislav
77 Hrivnak Martin
78 Bebiak Jozef

79 Czucz Andrej

80 Sosovicka Matej
81 Peitl Tomas

82 Machalova Erika
83 Pagerka Martin
84 Goga Frantisek
85 Kovacova Zuzana
86 Pasko Peter

2190
2105
2020
2135
2164
2209
1972
2064
2494
2227
2198
1999
2230
1966
2044
2033
2184
2102
1965
2235
2190
2152
1916
1779
2031
2094
2011
1992
2041
2086

Slavia STU Bratislava

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Kupele Piestany

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Osuske

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Osuske

TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava
SK Doprastav Brat. B

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Osuske

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Doprastav Brat. D

A DD DDA DD

31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
312
32
32
32

W w www

22
22

10
11
11
11
11

AN BN r~AED D OO OO NU

AW OE WN NN ONEFEFNWWNUUOWVEE O PNMNPR R OODNRERMNOD W=

2241
2091
2067
2147
2254
2205
2024
2002
2314
2173
2069
1858
2275
2058
2051
1962
2097
2151
1992
2250
2213
2084
1902
1868
2028
2191
2177
2057
2073
2083

N P ONDNMNWWWWNWWWNNNNDNNWNWWAONNNDNWNDNW

HlW OIN NO OO O WHFHEKEWWWWWRE WRH K OOWWDPDDIDPIAANPAMADN

= o MU APANDNHFEHONUOU AN WWWWWOOO Pwuu A w s

44,4
44,4
44,4
40,0
36,4
36,4
36,4
36,4

87,5
87,5
70,0
50,0
43,8
43,8
43,8
43,8
38,9
38,9
38,9
31,8
31,8
75,0
60,0
60,0
42,9
37,5
33,3
30,0
62,5
62,5
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87 WFM Machalova Veronika | 2163 |SK Doprastav Brat. D 2> 5 2 2252 1 3 1 50,0
88 Koutny Pavel 1849 |Slavia STU Bratislava 2> 5 7 1957, 2 1 2 50,0
89 Rachela Milan 2316 |SK Dunajska Streda B 2> 6 1 2297 | 2 1 3 41,7
90 Macka Oto 2049 |Slavia STU Bratislava 2> 6 4 2106| 2 1 3 41,7
91 Slamka Michal 1703 SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 2> 6 8 1802 1 3 2 41,7
92 Pobjecky Ivan 2040 |SK Kupele Piestany 2> 7 6 2063, 2 1 4 35,7
93 Mihalik Marek 2111 |SK Kupele Piestany 2> 9 2 2203 2 1 6 27,8
94 Duben Igor 2172 SK Doprastav Brat. D 2 2 3 2111 2 0 0 |100,0
95 Labar Eduard 2041 |Slavia STU Bratislava 2 3 7 1928 1 2 0 66,7
96 Bincik Pavol 1895 |SK Kupele Piestany 2 3 8 1867| 1 2 0 66,7
97 Gono Michal 1749 SK Kupele Piestany 2 3 8 1761 2 0 1 66,7
98 FM Klemanic Emil 2273 |KS Pezinok A 2 4 2 2226| 2 0 2 50,0
99 Janecek Jan 1979 TJ] Dopravny podnik Bratislava, 2 5 7 1799 0 4 1 40,0
100 Raczko Peter 1988 SK Doprastav Brat. B 2 5 7 1797 1 2 2 40,0
101 Hertel Ondrej 2051 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 2 6 3 2077 1 2 3 33,3
102 Lukacovic Miroslav 1983 |Chess Club Galanta 2 6 7 1805| 1 2 3 33,3
103 Manak Jozef 2042 |SK Kupele Piestany 2 7 5 2124 1 2 4 28,6
104 Antala Jan 1942 |SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves | 2 9 3 2132 2 0 7 22,2
105 Vychodil Michal 2074 SK Doprastav Brat. C 1> 2 5 2049 1 1 0 75,0
106 Synak Jan 1944 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 1> 2 7 2068 1 1 0 75,0
107 Ujhelyi Matus 1915 SK Dunajska Streda B 1% 2 7 1977 1 1 0 75,0
108 Vinarcik Jan 1989 SK Doprastav Brat. B 12 2 7 1885 1 1 0 75,0
109 Diviak Rudolf 1889 SK Osuske 11> 3 7 1699 1 1 1 50,0
110 Hecht Tomas 1986 | T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava| 12 3 7 1930| 1 1 1 50,0
111 Orolin Peter 1963 SK Doprastav Brat. C 12 3 7 1999 1 1 1 50,0
112 Pisar Juraj 1655 Slavia STU Bratislava 1% 3 8 1939| 1 1 1 50,0
113 Gasa Andrej 2214 SK Osuske 1 4 2 2249 | 1 1 2 37,5
114 Slamena Michal 1944 |SK Zentiva Hlohovec C 1> 4 6 2057 1 1 2 37,5
115 Hurban Martin 1897 SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves | 1% 4 7 1898 1 1 2 37,5
116 Kuna Vladimir 2083 | T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava| 12 4 7 2030 1 1 2 37,5
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117 Danada Ondrej
118 Hefka Vladimir
119 Kubon Kamil

120 Abel Peter

121 Lobodas Andrej
122 Slapak Zdenek
123 Farkas Vladimir
124 Zitniak Jozef

125 Gajarsky Roman
126 Navara Vladimir
127 Pekar Jozef

128 Takacs Laszlo

129 Kralovic Andrej
130 Godula Martin

131 Gettler Daniel

132 Danis Jozef

133 Gono Pavol

134 Grich Juraj

135 Jelenciak Jozef
136 Sosovicka Vladimir
137 Kosegi Marek

138 Nagy Edmund

139 Stepanovic Branislav
140 Blazkova Barbora
141 Priam Stefan

142 Mihalik Anton

143 Slovik Vojtech

144 Szollos Ondrej

145 IM Meszaros Michal
146| IM Petrik Tomas

1812

SK Osuske

1998 |TJ Dopravny podnik Bratislava

2053
2205
1938

SK Doprastav Brat. D
SK Kupele Piestany
SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves

2172 | T] Dopravny podnik Bratislava

2076
1992
1981
1836
1881
1659
2131
2191
1863
1800
1987
1945
1945
1350
1954
1930
2024
1907
1897
1981
2037
2111
2373
2489

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

KS Pezinok A

KS Pezinok A

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Kupele Piestany

Slavia STU Bratislava

Chess Club Galanta

SK Kupele Piestany

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Osuske

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
Chess Club Galanta

11>
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1%
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1799
1931
2149
2137
2046
2114
2052
1982
2118
1999
1779
1992
2142
1847
2066
1675
1911
1799
1853
1978
2187
1909
1980

1910
1852
1836
1988
2210
2431
2011
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37,5
37,5
30,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
18,8
18,8
13,6

100,0

100,0

100,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
33,3
33,3
33,3

25,0
25,0
20,0
14,3
11,1
50,0
50,0
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147 Macko Tibor

148 Hrdlicka Ondrej
149 Hoferek Peter

150 Henc Marian

151 Kahancova Ivana
152 Skapik Branislav
153 Trunkvalter Lubos
154 Barca Michal

155 Nepras Martin

156 Magyar Frantisek
157 Karlik Lukas

158 Komora Andrej
159 Ochrana Ladislav
160 Ac Alexander

161 Curidlo Jan

162 Farkas Sandor
163 Marhula Milan

164 Sipkovsky Stefan
165 Bogar Tomas

166 Deak Gabriel

167 Kysel Jozef

168 Majtan Martin

169 Rachela Robert
170 Krajcovic Branislav
171 Lahucky Pavol
172 Rovnak Peter

173 Feiler Peter

174 Halasz Michal

175 Hajtmanek Stanislav
176 Javor Jozef

2156
2017
1887
1914
1681

1797

1877
1854
1984
2031

1839

2304
2083
2066
2042
1857
1532
1686
1681
2057
1805
1434
1913
2093
2094
2117
1898
1862
1778
1373

SK Kupele Piestany

SK Doprastav Brat. C

Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Osuske

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Osuske

SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Strelec Devinska Nova Ves
SK Kupele Piestany

Chess Club Galanta

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

Chess Club Galanta

Chess Club Galanta

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Doprastav Brat. D

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Dunajska Streda B

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C

SK Doprastav Brat. B

SK Doprastav Brat. C

SK Doprastav Brat. D

KS Pezinok A

SK Zentiva Hlohovec C
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1907
1924
1984
2143
1945
1895
1600
1779
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2097
1600
2184
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1600
1600
1668
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1830
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1892
1773
1987
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50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
25,0
16,7
12,5
12,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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